FANMASTER
Manufacturers and Suppliers of Industrial Fans, Heaters & Ventilation Equipment
PEDESTAL INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL FAN
These fans move large volumes of air ensuring good circulation
and a cool environment. The Industrial Pedestal Fan is suited to
industrial applications of air circulation and cooling in large factories
and warehouses. The fan possesses a vertical tilt adjustment and
adjustable 90o oscilation to ensure good coverage. Powered
through 240V energy efficient motor with 3 different speed settings
to choose from, the Industrial Pedestal Fan ensures that an area
of up to 110sqm is covered and the quick release clips make for
easy cleaning and maintenance. The Industrial Pedestal Fan is an
economical, low powered fan that is cheap to run and ultimately
good for the environment.
Premium quality fans
Full range of sizes to suit any application
3-speeds and 90o adjustable oscillation
Low wattage means cheaper running costs
Quick release clips on guards for easy cleaning
Model # Diameter Motor Air Flow Weight
IFP500 500mm 130W 2167L/s 17kg
IFP600 600mm 170W 3250L/s 18kg
IFP650 650mm 210W 3833L/s 26kg
IFP750 750mm 240W 5033L/s 28kg
IFP850 850mm 350W 6500L/s 30kg
Prices are subject to freight charges for any order below $1000. FIS applies for any Pedestal Industrial/Commercial Fan order over
$1000.00. Orders are delivered within 10 working days from receipt of order unless otherwise notified. Prices are subject to change
without prior notice. Prices valid at the time of constructing this document.
Features:
Specifications:
Description:
Type
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Power Speed Noise Air Flow Power Speed Noise Air Flow Power Speed Noise Air Flow
w rpm dB l/s w rpm dB l/s w rpm dB l/s
IFP300 97 1100 48 1583 106 1250 50 1933 130 1400 55 2167
IFP600 120 1100 52 2000 130 1250 56 2500 170 1400 62 3250
IFP650 142 1100 55 2367 160 1250 60 2900 187 1400 68 3667
IFP750 175 1100 58 2917 195 1250 70 4500 240 1400 75 5033
IFP850 255 1100 68 4250 283 1250 82 5333 350 1400 88 6500